
Thursday:

Chocolate Melon
American Kids
Imelda’s Way
Homegrown
EZ Bomp
Head Over Boots
Big Blue Tree
Better When I’m Dancing
Strip It Down Down Down
Tell The World
Islands In The Stream
50 Ways
Amame
Simplemente
Stitches
Blue Night Cha
Lady Soul
Girl Crush
So Just Dance Dance Dance
Scrap It
Gimme Gimme
Crank It Up
Shake Your Southside
Chill Factor

Friday:
Imelda’s Way
Repeat The Beat
American Kids
Better When I’m Dancing
And Get It On
Hello, Dolly
Come Dance With Me
Strip It Down
Mamma Maria
Big Blue Tree
Wagon Wheel
Hidalgo Boogie
Under The Sun
Toes
Bosa Nova
Cheerleader
Ruby Red Dress
Homegrown
Blackpool By The Sea
Stitches
Amame



50 Ways
So Just Dance Dance Dance
Lay Low
Levels
Simplemente
Try Everything
Dock Of The Bay
Crazy Foot Mambo
ST One
Head Over Boots
Ticket To The Blues
I’m No Good
Chocolate Melon
Ain’t Too Cool
Blue Night Cha
Askin’ Questions
Easy Love
Lonely Eyes
Way Down We Go
Future Husband EZ
Somewhere With You
Hootenanny
Ain’t Misbehavin’
Crank It Up
Fireball
EZ Bomp
Priscilla
Off The Chain
We Are Tonight
Fresh
Sangria
You’re So Beautiful
Handclap
Better When I’m Dancing
Cake By The Ocean

Saturday:
Poetry In Motion
EZ Bomp
Homegrown 
Simplemente
American Kids
Pontoon
Big Blue Tree
Mamma Maria
Chocolate Melon
Drink Drink Drink
Crank It Up
Ain’t Too Cool



Hello, Dolly
Bosa Nova
Don’t Push Another Button
Get It Baby
Black Betty’s Worldwide
Fantasy
Bring Me Sunshine
Love Letter Waltz
Somewhere With You
California Dreamin’
Shades On Inside
50 Ways
Better When I’m Dancing
Hootenanny
Imelda’s Way
Wagon Wheel
Booze Cruise
Future Husband EZ
Orlando Strong
Uptown Funk
Little Red Wagon


